
 

 

Next Week at Monterey 
Monday, June 16 

 
Tuesday, June 17 

• Grade 8 Year-End Celebration ~ Willows Beach 8:50am – 2:50pm 
 

Wednesday, June 18 

• Fun Foods (This is the last fun foods for the year) 
 

Thursday, June 19 

• Grade 8 Year-End Trip ~ Camp Pringle 8:40am – 3:00pm 

• Wolves Team & Div. 8 ~ Harbour Cats Baseball @  
Royal Athletic Park 10:00 – 2:50pm 

 
Friday, June 20 

• Multicultural Lunch for ELL Students 12:00 – 12:40pm (Dolphin Room) 

• Storm Fest~ 1:00 – 2:30pm 
 

Upcoming Events 
 
Monday, June 23 

• Yearbook Distribution 

• Gr. 7’s Year-End Swim @ OBR 12:40 – 2:50pm  
 

Tuesday, June 24 

• Gym Closed for Gr. 8 Completion Set-up 

• Gr. 7’s ~ Capital 6 Movies 9:00 – 2:50pm 

• Wolves Year-End Celebration ~ Windsor Park 10:45 – 2:50pm 

• Gr. 8 Completion Ceremony Rehearsal 1:00 – 2:30pm 
 

Wednesday, June 25 

• Grade 8 Completion Ceremony  

• Wolves Beach Day @ Willows Beach 9:00 – 2:30pm 

• Gr. 7 Beach Day@ Gonzales Beach 9:00 – 2:50pm 
 

Thursday, June 26 

• Last Day of School for Students 

• Final Assembly & Slide Show 10:00 – 11:30am 

• Term 3 Report Cards Available Online @ 3:00pm 
 

Friday, June 27 

• Admin Day – No Students 

LOST & FOUND is very full.  Please ask your 

child to have a look at the Lost and Found 

located outside of the office.  Also, remind 

them to take a look at the smaller lost and 

found items in the box in the office 

window. Items left will be donated at the 

end of June.  


